PENNSYLVANIA SIRE STAKES
2015 SCHEDULE

2-YEAR-OLD TROTTING COLTS

7-Jul
23-Jul
26-Aug
4-Sep *
11-Sep

Meadows

Harrah's

Pocono

Meadows

Meadows -- CHAMPIONSHIP

2-YEAR-OLD TROTTING FILLIES

10-Jul *

22-Jul
13-Aug
25-Aug
11-Sep

Meadows

Pocono

Harrah's

Meadows

Meadows -- CHAMPIONSHIP

2-YEAR-OLD PACING COLTS

15-Jul
25-Jul
20-Aug
1-Sep
11-Sep

Pocono

Meadows

Harrah's

Meadows

Meadows -- CHAMPIONSHIP

2-YEAR-OLD PACING FILLIES

9-Jul
17-Jul *
9-Aug *

19-Aug

11-Sep

Harrah's

Meadows

Pocono

Meadows

Meadows -- CHAMPIONSHIP

3-YEAR-OLD TROTTING COLTS

14-May

29-May
13-Jun *
22-Jul *
5-Sep

Harrah's

Meadows

Pocono

Meadows

Pocono -- CHAMPIONSHIP

3-YEAR-OLD TROTTING FILLIES

16-May
17-Jun
25-Jun
21-Jul
5-Sep

Meadows

Pocono

Harrah's

Meadows

Pocono -- CHAMPIONSHIP

3-YEAR-OLD PACING COLTS

16-May *

28-May
6-Jun

28-Aug *
5-Sep

Pocono

Harrah's

Meadows

Meadows

Pocono -- CHAMPIONSHIP

3-YEAR-OLD PACING FILLIES

2-May
21-May

25-Jul *
15-Aug

5-Sep

Meadows

Harrah's

Meadows

Pocono

Pocono -- CHAMPIONSHIP

STALLION SERIES RACES ARE ONE DAY BEFORE THEIR MATCHING SIRE STAKES EVENTS,

*EXCEPTING*: 2TC: 2-Sep Mea; 2TF: 8-Jul Mea; 2PF: 15-Jul Mea, 11-Aug PcD;
3TC: 14-Jun PcD, 22-Jul Mea; 3PC: 17-May PcD, 28-Aug Mea; 3PF: 25-Jul Mea

PA STALLION SERIES CHAMPIONSHIPS at Harrah's: 2YO 10-Sep, 3YO 7-Sep

PA FAIR SIRE STAKES CHAMPIONSHIPS: 10-Oct Meadows

PLEASE CHECK WITH HOST RACE OFFICES FOR CORRECT

DRAW DATE and DRAW TIME for ALL PENNSYLVANIA STAKES!
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